5-8-1 Representative town meeting members shall be subject to recall as generally provided in  

Section 7 of Chapter 5 of this Charter, provided: 

that the words "representative town meeting member" shall be substituted for the word  

"officeholder" throughout Section 7 of Chapter 5 of this Charter; 

that in Section 5-7-2 the number "one hundred twenty-five (125)" shall be substituted for the  

number "five hundred (500)," and that names submitted shall be those of registered voters  

residing in the precinct of the intended recall election; 

that in Section 5-7-4, the recall petition shall include the signatures and residential addresses of